
City of San Antonio

Legislation Details

File #: 15-2792

Type: Real Property Lease

In control: City Council A Session

On agenda: 4/30/2015

Title:  An Ordinance consenting to the assignment and assumption agreement between San Antonio
Aviation, LLC and Imperial Aviation, LLC and authorizing an amendment to the agreement for the
rental of 1,981 square feet of office space within the Terminal Building and extension of the term to
January 31, 2024 with an option of a five-year extension which will generate $25,178.51 in annual
rental.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. DCD, 2. Item A Agreements, 3. Item B Agreements, 4. Draft Ordinance - A, 5. Draft Ordinance - B,
6. Ordinance 2015-04-30-0350

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

adoptedCity Council A Session4/30/2015 1 Pass

City of San Antonio Printed on 5/13/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

